
Lucky	Chops

Mo'	Momo!
Intro	-	A	-	B(court)	-	C	-	D(court)	-	A	-	B(long)	-	C	-	D(court)	-	E	-	C	-	D(long)	-	Outro

Trombone	ténor
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	=	140
	=	70

	=	140

l'infini...

1-tt	le	monde			2-saxs			3-trb			4-trp

Swing

Straight

Swing

A2

B2

C1

D1

B1

A1Intro












gliss.

gliss.

 



146

139

133

126

111

119

97

89

83

75









   

 

 








 





















 

 









 

  
 



 









 
 


   



  





  

   

 

 

 









 

 







   









 



 

 

  

   

   

 

     

   


   











































































 

















 











 













 

























 



 



 





 





  

























	=	70

	=	140

	=	70

1-tt	le	monde			2-saxs			3-trb			4-trp

(chut)

Saxs
Sax	bar	+	trb

Souba	+	trptTrpt

Straight

D3

C3

D2

E	comme	gros	bordel

C2

E2















gliss.
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